



VRL/SEC/EXCHANGE

01.07.2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

5th Floor, Exchange Plaza Bandra (E),

Mumbai- 400 051

Script Code: VENUSREM

BSE Limited

25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers **Dalal Street**

Mumbai

Script Code: 526953

Sub.: Announcement under Regulation 30 (LODR)-Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pls find enclosed herewith Newspaper Publication of notice for request received for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Thanking you.

for VENUS REMEDIES LIMITED

Company Secretary

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

India and Indonesia set \$50-billion trade target by 2025

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA Osaka, June 29

INDIA AND INDONESIA on Saturday set an ambitious \$50 billion target for bilateral trade over the next six years as Prime Minister Narendra Modi and President Joko Widodo discussed ways to deepen cooperation in a number of key areas including economy, defence and maritime security.

The two leaders, who are in Osaka, Japan for the G20 Summit, met in the morning and discussed ways to boost bilateral ties and enhance cooperation in trade and investment.

According to Ministry of External Affairs spokesperson Raveesh Kumar, India and Indonesia set a \$50 billion target for bilateral trade by 2025.

Trade between the two countries in 2016 was \$12.9 billion. It rose 28.7% to \$18.13 billion in 2017 with Indonesia's exports to India reaching \$14.08 billion and its imports from India standing at \$4.05 billion, according to Indonesia's Central Statistics Agency.

During his meeting between Prime Minister Modi and Indonesian President Widodo, the two leaders discussed ways to deepen bilateral cooperation in trade and investment, defence and maritime fronts.

This was Modi's first official engagement on the second day of the June 28-29 Summit.

"Beginning Day 2 of the #G20 Summit by meeting a valued friend. PM @narendramodi holds talks with President @jokowi on ways to deepen India-Indonesia cooperation," the prime minister's office tweeted.

In a tweet, Kumar said, "Taking forward the comprehensive strategic partnership. PM @narendramodi had a productive meeting with Indonesian President@jokowion margins of #G20Summit. Discussed expanding cooperation in trade & investment, defence, maritime, space & exchanged views on Indo-Pacific vision".

On Friday, Modi held bilateral and plurilateral meetings with many leaders, including US President Donald Trump, Russian president Vladimir Putin and China's Xi Jinping.

G20 OSAKA SUMMIT

Modi's visit to Japan ends with 6 bilaterals

President Jair Bolsonaro and

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA Osaka, June 29

PRIME MINISTER NARENDRA Modi on Saturday held separate bilateral meetings with leaders of Indonesia, Brazil, Turkey, Australia, Singapore and Chile, and discussed a host of key issues including trade, counter-terrorism, defence, maritime security and sports. Modi, who was in Osaka, Japan for the two-day G20 Summit, held his first official engagement on the last day of the summit with Indonesian

Soon after, Modi met Brazil

इलाहाबाद बैंक

respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

Branch- Arif complex, Aliganj Branch

129 Madeyganj Khadara Lucknow

Nagar-III, Sitapur Road, Lucknow,

Date: 30.06.2019

Name of the Borrower/

Guarantor & Address

Kurshi Road, Barabanki. Office Address-536/P-

2.Guarantor:- Mr. Umesh Modi S/o Choudhary

Modi, Address-538A/1657A, Shivlok Triveni

State Bank of India

विश्वास की परम्परा

and maritime fronts.

President Joko Widodo. The two

leaders discussed ways to

deepen bilateral cooperation in

trade and investment, defence

held wide-ranging discussions on bilateral relationship, specially cooperation in trade and investment, agriculture and biofuels in the context of climate change. He then met Turkish President Recep Tayyip Erdogan and held talks on a host of key issues including trade and investment, defence and counter-terrorism. They talked about the strong development partnership between India and Turkey. According to Ministry of External Affairs spokesperson Raveesh Kumar, the two leaders' discussions focused on trade and investment, defence,

In his meeting with Australian PM Scott Morrison, Modi

www.allahabadbank.in

POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable Property)

[Under Rule- 8 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorised officer of the Allahabad Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a

days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property(ies) described herein below in exercise of the powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules.

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property(ies) and any

Description of the Immovable

198, North-Plot no. E-193 & 192,

South-18 m wide road.

& 197, Industrial area Kurshi Road Vill-Guggaur Barabanki. Bounded: Rs. 21,58,083/-+

East Plot No. E-195, West Plot no. E- Interest and other

Authorised Officer, Allahabad Bank

Authorized Officer, State Bank of India

Guarantor of the

the Company.

Ashok Kumar

Lata W/o Sh. Ashok Kumar

property

dealings with the property(ies) will be subject to the charges of the Allahabad Bank.

The Borrower's/Guarantor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act,

1. Borrower: M/S Neotech Polymer Prop. Binod Modi, Unit Address-E196 & 197 Industrial Area, Conssting of Land Situated at E-196 24.06.2019

SARB-II, 18/4, SBI HOUSE, 4TH FLOOR, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI

APPENDIX IV [Rule - 8(1)] **POSSESSION NOTICE** (For immovable property) Whereas, the undersigned being the authorized officer of the STATE BANK OF INDIA, SARB-II, 18/4, SBI HOUSE, 4TH FLOOR

ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 OF 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued a Demand Notice Dated 10.01.2017 calling upon M/s M.S. Industries (Borrower),

Sh. Rohit Kumar S/o Sh. Narender Singh (Proprietor) and Smt. Suman Devi W/o Sh. Narendra Singh (Guarantor) to repay the amount

mentioned in the notice being Rs.14,48,965/- as on 10.01.2017 (Rupees Fourteen Lac Forty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Five

The borrower / guarantor having failed to repay the amount notice is hereby given to the Borrower / Guarantor and the public in general that the

undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred to him/her under sub section (4) of

The borrower/Guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property

will be subject to the charge of the **STATE BANK OF INDIA**, SARB-II, 18/4, SBI HOUSE, 4TH FLOOR, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD,

KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI for an amount of Rs.14,48,965/- as on 10.01.2017 (Rupees Fourteen Lac Forty Eight Thousand

The borrower attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured

Description of the Immovable Property:

East: 19 Feet than property other's, West: 19 Feet than Rasta 22 Feet wide, North: 50 Feet than Rasta 20 Feet wide, South: 50 Feet

Borrower

All that part and parcel of Residential Plot No. 24, Khasra NO. 139/3, Village Dantal, Pargana Tehsil Meerut and bounded as under:-

Only) with further interest, expenses and other charges etc. thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the security interest enforcement rules 2002 on this 25th day of June of the year 2019.

Place: Lucknow

counter-terrorism.

had "good discussions on enhancing cooperation in sports, mining technology, defence and maritime cooperation and Indo-Pacific." The Australian PM tweeted a selfie with his Indian counterpart and praised him in Hindi "Kithana achahe Modi!", a message which went viral.

Overall, Modi held 9 bilateral meetings with the leaders of Japan, the US, Saudi Arabia, South Korea, Germany, Indonesia, Brazil, Turkey and Australia; 8 pull-aside meetings with Thailand, Vietnam, the World Bank, the UNSG, France, Italy, Singapore and Chile; 2 plurilaterals — JAI (Japan-America-India) and RIC (Russia-India-China); one multilateral meeting of BRICS.

ALLAHABAD BANK

A tradition of trust

Dt. of Demand Notice

Dt. of Possession Notice Outstanding Amt. (as on the date of Demand Notice)

Lenders approve JSW's ₹1,550-cr bid for ACCIL

LENDERS OF ASIAN Colour debt-ridden steel firm, sources

Coated Ispat Ltd (ACCIL) have said.ACCILwentintoinsolvency approved the JSW Group's in July last year after the ₹1,550 crore bid to acquire the National Company Law Tribunal

(NCLT) admitted an application by SBI to initiate Corporate **Insolvency Resolution Process** (CIRP) for the company. The Res-

olution Professional appointed to carry out the insolvency process was Kuldip Bassi, supported by EY.

ADVERTISEMENT

Highlights of 48th India-International Business Summit organised by Indian Achievers' Forum on 14th June, 2019 in New Delhi

he Summit was attended by **Chief Guest Shri Pratap Chandra** Sarangi, Union Minister of State for MSME, Animal Husbandry, Dairying and Fisheries; Guest of Honour Sh. KV Thomas, Member of Parliament and Former Union Minister. Other prominent dignitaries were H.E. Yogesh Punja, High Commissioner of Fiji; H.E. Desire Koumba, Ambassador of Gabon; H.E. Archil Dzuliashvili, Ambassador of Georgia; Prof. Ashutosh Sharma,

Secretary, Ministry of Science and Technology; Shri SN Tripathi, Secretary, Ministry of Parliamentary Affairs; Shri Ram Mohan Mishra, Additional Secretary & Development Commissioner, MSME; Shri Ramanan Ramanathan, Mission Director – Atal Innovation Mission, NITI Aayog and Smt Stuti Kacker, Former Chairperson NCPCR.

On the occasion, some of the PSUs, Corporates & MSMEs were felicitated with "Indian Achievers' Awards".

Key Award winners include: Dr. TK Chand, CMD, National Aluminium

Company Limited (NALCO) for Global Indian Business Leader, Life Insurance Corporation of India (LIC) for Best Indian Insurance Company, State Bank of India (SBI) for MSME Banking Excellence, NSE Emerge for MSME Exchange Excellence, NSIC for Best MSME Facilitation Partner Award etc. The Summit was attended by more than 300 delegates from Govt, PSUs, Corporates and MSMEs.



Pratap Chandra Sarangi Minister of Parliamentary Affairs and Coal & Mines



H.E. Mr. Desire KOUMBA **Ambassador of Gabon**



Prof. K. V. Thomas

Member of Parliament,

Prof. Ashutosh Sharma Secretary, Ministry of



Surendra Nath Tripathi Secretary, Ministry of

Parliamentary Affairs



Harish Chandra Executive Director & Editor Indian Achievers' Forum

Co-Sponsors



Director & Executive Editor Indian Achievers' Forum **Supported By Partner Country**

Ram Mohan Mishra

Addl. Secretary & Development

Commissioner of MSME

Principal Sponsor

Associate Sponsors



Media Partner –









MEGA E-AUCTION

SALE NOTICE

VENUS

than part of Plot No. 24

Nine Hundred Sixty Five Only) with costs, etc. thereon.

Property Owned by: Smt. Suman Devi W/o Sh. Narender Singh

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates have been reported to be lost/ nisplaced and the registered holders/ claimants therefore have requested the Company for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of lost share certificates(s): Cert. No. Dist. No. Shares Ajit Kumar Rastogi 0018840 6066701-6066800

Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the aforesaid Share Certificate(s) should lodge the claim in writing with us at below mentioned address within 15 days from the publication hereof. The Company will not there after be liable to entertain any claim in respect of said Share Certificate(s) and shall proceed to issue the Duplicate Share Certificate(s) pursuance to Rule 6 of Companies (Issue of Share Certificate) Rule, 2014. For Venus Remedies Limited

Place: Panchkula Date: 29.6.2019

(Company Secretary) VENUS REMEDIES LIMITED R.O.: SCO 857, C. No. 10, 2nd Floor, NAC, Manimajra, Chandigarh Corporate Office: 51-52, Industrial Area, Phase-I, Panchkula (Haryana) CIN:L24232CH1989PLC009705

UCO BANK

BLOCK C-2, COMMUNITY CENTRE, NEAR JANAK CINEMA, JANAKPURI. NEW DELHI-110058 POSSESSION NOTICE (Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the UCO BANK, Janakpuri, New Delhi Branch, under the Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred as "said Act") and in exercise of power conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, (hereinafter referred as "said rules"), issued a demand notice under Sec-13(2) of the said Act dated 15.04.2019 calling upon the borrowers/Guarantors: MR. DHANANJAY KUMAR TIWARI AND MRS. SIMA TIWARI, R/o. Flat No.81, 3rd Floor, B-Block, Pocket-7, Nasirpur, Dwarka, New Delhi-110045, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.9,58,920/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Only) due and outstanding as on 30.11.2018 (inclusive of interest upto 30.06.2018) along with further interest, cost, expenses & other charges thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers / guarantors /Mortgagors have failed to discharge his/their liability, to repay the amount, within the period specified in the aforesaid notice and therefore this notice is hereby given to the borrowers / guarantors / Mortgagors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of power conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on this 24th Day of June of the Year 2019. The borrowers/guarantors/ mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the said property will be subject to the charge of the UCO BANK, Janakpuri, New Delhi Branch for loan amount of Rs.9,58,920/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Only) due and outstanding as on 30.11.2018 (inclusive of interest upto 30.06.2018) along with further interest, costs, expenses, & other charges thereon.

The borrower's/Guarantor's attention is invited to sub section (8) of Section 13 of the said act in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY An area measuring 25 Sq.meters, in the name of Mr. Dhananjay Tiwari and Sima Tiwari having Flat No.81, 3rd Floor, B-Block, Pocket-7, situated at 560 Janta House, Phase-I, Nasirpur, Dwarka, within area of Sub Registrar Office of New Delhi. Boundaries: North: Open, South: Open and boundary of Durga

Park, East: Flat No.53, West: Entry and Flat No.83 DATE: 24/06/2019 **Authorised Officer,** PLACE: NEW DELHI **UCO BANK**

बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ौदा 🥝 Bank of Baroda Regional Office, SCO 62-63, First / Second Floor, Bank Square, Sector 17-B, Chandigarh, Ph.: 0172-5007292

immoveable/

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Movable/Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6(2), 8(6) and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described Movable/Immovable properties hypothecated/pledged/mortgaged/charged to the Bank of Baroda, the possession of which has been taken by the

respective Authorised Officers of the Bank, will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS", "WHATEVER THERE IS" AND "WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" under the Rule No. 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (hereinafter referred to as the Rules): EMD Collection IFSC Code Minimum Bid Name of the Nature of Date of Dues Reserve EMD Owner / Description of Demand Price Account Increment | contact person

		Property	Movable Property	Lease hold)	13 (2)							number
(H.P.)	Devi and Sh. Dalip S/o Sh. Piar Chand.	Sh. Piar Chand / Sunil Kumar Awasthi (Guarantor) ame of Sh. Dalip S	Khata No. 321, Khatoni No. 491, Khasra Nos. 1283/124 and 1287/124, Kita 2 measuring 00-34-11 Hects. to its 436/3414 share of which comes out to be 0-04-36 Hects. situated at Mohal Banuri Khas Mouja Banuri Tehsil Palampur, Distt. Kangra (H.P.) vide jamabandi for the year S/o Sh. Piar Chand, along with structure raised thereon -	s Property c (Freehold)		Rs. 32,19,141/- + unapplied interest & other charges w.e.f. 29.12.2017	Lacs + GST applicable	Rs. 3.50 Lacs		BARB0SARCHA (Fifth Character is Zero)	Rs. 10,000/-	Mr. Ankush Chuhan Branch Manager, M.: 7832909160
Sri Bhaini Sahib, Ludhiana	Singh & Mrs.	Singh & Mrs. Paramjit Kaur &	(A) All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Land measuring 0K-14M comprised in Khata No. 382/421 Khasra No. 51//22/2(7-8) 14/148 share as shown in the Jamabandi for the year 2009-2010, issued by Halqa	Building (Freehold)		Rs. 19,50,00/- as on 29.02.2016 together with fu	Lacs + GST applicable		A/C No. 60450013201005	BARB0SARCHA (Fifth Character is Zero)		Mr. Varundeep Singh, Branch Manager, M.:
Patwari, situated at Kotgangu Rai within the revenue estate of Village Kotgangau Rai H. B. No. 210, Tehsil & Distt. Ludhiana vide registered sale deed bearing vasika no. 1671 dated 14.03.2013 standing in the name of Paramjit Kaur. 8288097565												
Property-II:	Property-II: All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Land measuring 0K-15M comprised in Khata No. 382/421 Khasra No. 51//22/2(7-8) as shown in the Jamabandi for the year 2009-2010, issued by Halqa Patwari, situated at Kotgangu Rai within the revenue estate of Village Kotgangau Rai H. B. No. 210, Tehsil & Distt. Ludhiana vide registered sale deed bearing vasika no. 587 dated 28.11.2013 standing in the name of Dawinder Singh - (Physical Possession)											

the revenue estate of Village Kotgangau Rai H. B. No. 210, Tensil & Distt. Ludhiana vide registered sale deed bearing vasika no. 587 dated 28.11.2013 standing in the name of Dawinder Singh - (Physical Possession)									
Industrial Area Ludhiana	Kumar Sharma Kumar Sharma No. PB10FV9032, Ch. No. MAJXXMTKZFY00627; (I	Vehicle 17.05 (Freehold)	5.2018 Rs. 6,84,664.23 P as on 17.05.2018 tog	Rs. 3.60 Lacs + GST applicable ether with further		60450013201005	BARB0SARCHA (Fifth Character is Zero)	Rs. 5,000/-	Mr Vineet Kumar, Officer, M.: 8558900357
Industrial Area Ludhiana		(Freehold)	5.2018 Rs. 5,80,137.28P as on 17.05.2018 tog	Rs. 3.60 Lacs + GST applicable ether with further		A/C No. 60450013201005 hereon.	BARBOSARCHA (Fifth Character is Zero)	Rs. 5,000/-	Mr Vineet Kumar, Officer, M.: 8558900357
(Himachal Pradesh) Jaswinder Nath, Sh. T Sh. Ranjit S	M/s Jai Maa Bala (1) Sh. Jaswinder Sundri Polymers Singh (2) Sh. and Partners Sh. Tajinder Kumar (3) Sh. Ankit ajinder Kumar S/o ingh and Sh. Ankit Guarantor:- Smt. Nirmala Devi W/o Sh. Satish Kumar. M/s Jai Maa Bala (1) Sh. Jaswinder Property-I: All that part and parcel of the property Reconsisting of House constructed on Khata / Khatauni No. House Sh. 174/229, Khasra No. 1665/1237/1/1, measuring 0-02-24 house Constructed on Khata / Khatauni No. House Sh. 1669/1240/1/1 measuring 0-00-58 hectors and Khata / Khatauni No. House Constructed on Khata / Khatauni No. House Constructed on Khata / Khatauni No. House Constructed on Khata / Khatauni No. House Consisting of House Constructed on Khata / Khatauni No. House Consisting of House Constructed on Khata / Khatauni No. House Constructed on Khatauni No. House Constructed	ouse (Freehold) hectors and Khasi atauni No. 175/23	47,81,770.65P sra No. as on 30 min, 15.01.2018 tog	Lacs + GST applicable ether with further	er interest t	ntal measuring 0.4	is Zero)	Rs. 20,000/- ated at Mohal	Mr. Punit Kumar, Senior Branch Manager, M.:
December II	Sh. Ranjit Singh.	N- 400/405 Vh-	No. 400 0 47 A	D- 22.40	D- 224	A/O No	DADDOCADOUA	D-	8398000936

Property-II: All that part and part and parcel of the property consisting of House constructed on Khewat / Khatauni No. 136/195, Khasara No. 106, 0-17 Area Rs. 23.40 Rs. 2.34 A/C No. BARB0SARCHA Rs. 60450013201005 (Fifth Character 10,000/-Lacs + GST Lacs applicable is Zero)

(Freehold)

8398000936 00K-17M situated at Village Galodi, H. B. No. 334, Sub Tehsil Sadhaura, District Yamunanagar, Haryana owned by Smt. Nirmala Devi W/o Sh. Ranjit Singh -(Symbolic Possession) SCPB-34, Goel Marbles Mrs. Navita Goel Land and Building measuring area 1005 sq. yards situated 02.01.2018 Rs. 86.40 Rs. 8.64 A/C No. VIJB0006027 Industrial Chandigarh Pvt. Ltd., Raipur W/o Sh. Anuj at Khewat No. 243, Khatoni No. 402, Khasra No. Land and 1,06,72,409.56 Lacs + GST Lacs 602700501000002 25,000/-Ramanand, (e-Vijaya) Khurd, Near Goel, Mr. Anuj 41/15/2/1(1-0), Barwala Road, Village Saidpura Building and interest applicable Chief Airport Chowk, Ambala Goel, Both are Derabassi, District Mohali, Punjab - 140507. (Freehold) thereon. Manager, M.: 7575043901 Highway, Chandigarh

23.08.2017

Rs. 3.38.772/-

+ interest &

other charges | Applicable

w.e.f. 24.08.2017 • LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF EMD: 15.07.2019 BY 5:00 P.M. • DATE AND TIME OF COMMENCEMENT OF E-AUCTION: 16.07.2019 FROM 01:00 P.M. TO 03:00 P.M. • MODE OF PAYMENT OF EMD: RTGS/ NEFT For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Bank of Baroda's website i.e. https://www.bankofbaroda.com/e-auction.htm; https://bob.auctiontiger.net or https://ibapi.in

IT MAY BE TREATED AS STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT 2002 The borrower/ guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with upto date interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/ sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.

Date: 30.06.2019

Mullanpur Smt. Suman Smt. Suman Hypothecation of Car Maruti Suzuki Swift LDI, Chassis No.

Lata W/o Sh. K12MN1375513, Engine No. D13A2326147, Registration

No. PB65Z 4248 (Physical Possession)



Place: Chandigarh



A/C No.

Rs. 0.27

Lac

Rs. 2.75

Lacs + GST



Mr. Gaurav

Manager, M.:

8558846420

BARB0SARCHA

is Zero)

60450013201005 (Fifth Character